9 mm Encoder
EN09 Series
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
Document #: ________________

Rev - 06/2019   Page 7
Shaft Style
Order Code - L(a)
Units: mm
KW
120 - 12 (4.5)
175 - 17.5 (9.5)
200 - 20 (12)
225 - 22.5 (12)
KS
085 - 8.5 (3)
115 - 11.5 (5)
140 - 14 (7)
FW
010 - 10 (3)
012 - 12 (5)
015 - 15 (7)
018 - 18 (8)
020 - 20 (12)
FS
095 - 9.5 (3)
012 - 12 (5)
015 - 15 (7.5)
Shaft Style Table
9 mm Encoder
EN09 Series
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
  Document #: ________________
TT Electronics | BI Technologies
Circulo de la Amistad #102 PIMSA IV Mexicali B.C. Mexico C.P 21210
Ph: + 1 (714) 447-2345